
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

CHASE Local Unit Fund- Checking 9,450.30
Providence VNA (PVNAS) 9,450.30

Deposit 10/30/2021 Deposit -SPLIT- 105.78 9,556.08
Deposit 11/29/2021 Deposit -SPLIT- 53.92 9,610.00
Deposit 12/30/2021 Deposit -SPLIT- 105.72 9,715.72
Check 01/07/2022 21142 Lawton Printing Contract Negotiations -209.19 9,506.53
Check 01/14/2022 21153 Spokane Regional Labor Council Labor Council Dues -109.20 9,397.33
Deposit 01/30/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 159.35 9,556.68
Deposit 02/27/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 51.41 9,608.09
Deposit 03/30/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 97.66 9,705.75
Check 04/01/2022 21233 Washington State Nurses Assn Reimburse Postage   (WSNA) -23.85 9,681.90
Check 04/12/2022 21252 WSNA Nurses Day -1,195.48 8,486.42
Deposit 04/29/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 148.71 8,635.13
Check 05/27/2022 21342 Washington State Nurses Assn Reimburse Postage   (WSNA) -24.64 8,610.49
Deposit 05/30/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 86.31 8,696.80
Check 06/28/2022 21378 Amanda Crawford Local Unit Council Meeting -26.05 8,670.75
Check 06/28/2022 21379 Kathleen Thompson Local Unit Council Meeting -16.95 8,653.80
Check 06/28/2022 21399 Kathleen Thompson Nurses Day -29.97 8,623.83
Check 06/28/2022 21400 Kathleen Thompson Local Unit Council Meeting -25.45 8,598.38

Total Providence VNA (PVNAS) -851.92 8,598.38

Total CHASE Local Unit Fund- Checking -851.92 8,598.38

TOTAL -851.92 8,598.38
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